-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

(766)

-
-

($766)

Adjustment No. _______

Workpaper Ref. E-DDC-1

Description
APL

Reference
Normalized

Balance
Balance Per

Restated Adjustment
UE-110876
Treatment

Normalized
Expense

Expense Per
Restated Adjustment Exp Acct Work paper Ref

2021-2022 Adj. 1.02 2021-2022 Adj. 1.02
Deferred Debits and Credits

Colstrip 3 AFUDC Elimination Reallocation 2 (65,332)   (65,332)   -   Test Year (152,192)   (152,192)   -   Steam Deprec

Colstrip Common AFUDC 2 79,357   79,357   -   Test Year 31,743   31,743   -   406100

Kettle Falls Disallowance 3 -   -   -   Test Year (5,609)   (5,609)   -   407403 P/T Amort E-DDC-9

Settlement Exchange Power 4 -   446,336   (446,336)   Rate Year * -   1,633,354   (1,633,354)   405930 P/T Amort E-DDC-11

CDA Lake Settlement 5 -   170,246   (170,246)   Rate Year * -   152,118   (152,118)   407382 P/T Amort E-DDC-13

CDA/SRR CDR Fund 6 -   15,676   (15,676)   Rate Year * -   11,065   (11,065)   407324 P/T Amort E-DDC-15

Spokane River Deferral 7 -   81,632   (81,632)   Rate Year * -   72,940   (72,940)   407322 P/T Amort E-DDC-17

SRR PM&E Deferral 8 -   51,835   (51,835)   Rate Year * -   46,316   (46,316)   537000 P/T O&M E-DDC-19

Montana Riverbed Settlement 9 -   -   N/A 3,548,508   3,271,207   277,301   540100 P/T O&M E-DDC-21

Customer Advances 10 (938,973)   (938,973)   -   Test Year -   -   -   E-DDC-27

Customer Deposits 11 (1,998,575)   (1,998,575)   0   Test Year 51,363   51,363   0   905000 Cust Acctg E-DDC-29

AFUDC 12 Rate Year -   778,866   (778,866)   407319 AFUDC DFIT

Sub-Total Deferred Debits and Credits (2,923,523)   (2,157,798)   (765,725)$   3,473,813   5,891,171   (2,417,357)$

Working Capital See Adj 1.04 44,462,479   Def Deb/Credit (778,866)$
AFUDC 2,306,382   P/T O&M Adjustment 230,985
AMI Deferral See PF Adj (2,243,369)   P/T Deprec Adjustment -
Revised Restated total 42,367,694   P/T Amort Adjustment (1,869,477)

Customer Accounting 0
* Rate Year = Oct 1 2021 - Sept 30 2022 Gen O&M Adjustment -

Total Expense Adjustment (2,417,357)

FIT Expense 21% 507,645   Automatically Calculated on Total Expense Adj
Adjust FIT 21% -

Total Tax Expense Adjustment 507,645